Breakfast & Mid

Morning Break

Cereal and Milk

Hash Brown
2 Hash Brown

Pizza Bagel
Fruit Pot
Sweet Waffle
Potato waffle

Sugar free cans
Cuplets

Small Capri sun
Large Capri sun

Homemade Biscuits

Fresh fruit from

FOOD OFFER

69p

46p
86p

92p
98p
£1.32
46p

Cheese and beans on toast

Toasted Bagels

Half toasted bagel

Sausage Barm

Bacon Barm-(1 Bacon)

Pain au choc

DRINKS

1.04p
40p

Water Carton

75p Juice Carton

£1.38

Milk shake

SUNDRY ITEMS

68p
98p

Sauce Sachet
Bread

All items subject to availability
September 2016

98p
92p
46p

1.21
1.32
1.27

58p

1.04p
1.04p

23p
30p



Lunch Menu

Sandwiches £2.19
Wraps from £1.90
Baguette from £1.90
Hot Paninis £2.13
In Pot Meal £2.01
Portion of Cheese 50p
Hot dogs £1.15
Chicken wings £1.38
Large Sausage roll £1.37
Chicken wrap £2.19
Cheeseburger £2.07
Meal of the day £2.01
Chicken Burgers £2.30
Standard Grab & Go Bags £2.80
Chicken Flatbread £2.19

All items subject to availability
September 2016



Lunch Menu

MAIN COURSES & SNACKS

Portion of chips
Love Joe’s
Chicken Burger

Home made Soup
and Roll
Fish

Home baked
Biscuit

Chocolate brownie
Yoghurts cartons

Small Capri sun
Large Capri sun
Carton drink
Cuplets

Meal Deal £2.85

SMART Food - Pasta & Sauce

£2.19

£1.38 Potato Wedges
£2..30 Beans or vegetables

£1.15 Gravy
£1.00

DESSERTS

63p Hot Pudding &Custard

81p
63p Fresh fruit

DRINKS

Water 330ml
75p Cans
£1.38 Milk Shake
£1.04
40p

All items subject to availability
September 2016

1.04p
28p

40p

71p

58p

28p
£1.04
£1.04



Hot Panini

Sandwiches from

Wraps from

Cheese &
Crackers

Fruit pots

Orange Cuplet
Large Capri sun
Small Capri sun

Snack Bar

FOOD OFFER
SMART Food Pasta & Sauce Meal
£2.19
£1.72 Hot wraps £1.57
£1.02 - £1.32 Pizza slice £1.17
£1.35 Burgers £1.30
DESSERT
85p Fruit Scones 63p
98p Yoghurts cartons 63p
DRINKS
40p
£1.38 Milk shake 1.04p
75p Water 58p

All items subject to availability
September 2016



