

# Breakfast & Mid Morning Break

#### FOOD OFFER

69n

Carpal and Milk

Hash Brown 2 Hash Brown Pizza Bagel Fruit Pot	86p 92p	Cheese and beans on toast Toasted Bagels Half toasted bagel Sausage Barm Bacon Barm-(1 Bacon)	98p 92p 46p 1.21 1.32			
Sweet Waffle £ Potato waffle	46p	Pain au choc  NKS	1.27			
Sugar free cans 1	.04p	Water Carton	58p			
Cuplets Small Capri sun Large Capri sun £	•	Juice Carton Milk shake	1.04p 1.04p			
SUNDRY ITEMS						
Homemade Biscuits Fresh fruit from	68p 58p	Sauce Sachet Bread	23p 30p			



Sandwiches	£2.19
Wraps from	£1.90
Baguette from	£1.90
Hot Paninis	£2.13
In Pot Meal	£2.01
Portion of Cheese	50p
Hot dogs	£1.15
Chicken wings	£1.38
Large Sausage roll	£1.37
Chicken wrap	£2.19
Cheeseburger	£2.07
Meal of the day	£2.01
Chicken Burgers	£2.30
Standard Grab & Go Bags	£2.80
Chicken Flatbread	£2.19



### Lunch Menu

#### MAIN COURSES & SNACKS

Meal Deal £2.85 SMART Food - Pasta & Sauce £2.19

Portion of chips Love Joe's Chicken Burger		Potato Wedges Beans or vegetables	1.04p 58p
Home made Soup and Roll	£1.15	Gravy	40p
Fish	£1.00		

#### **DESSERTS**

Home baked	63p Hot Pudding &Custard	71p
Biscuit		
Chocolate brownie	81p	
Yoghurts cartons	63p Fresh fruit	58p

#### **DRINKS**

		Water 330ml	58p
Small Capri sun	75p	Cans	£1.04
Large Capri sun	£1.38	Milk Shake	£1.04
Carton drink	£1.04		
Cuplets	40p		

All items subject to availability September 2016



## Snack Bar

#### FOOD OFFER

SMART Food Pasta & Sauce Meal £2.19

Hot Panini	£1.72	Hot wraps	£1.57
Sandwiches from	£1.02 - £1.32	Pizza slice	£1.17
Wraps from	£1.35	Burgers	£1.30

#### **DESSERT**

Cheese & Crackers	85p	Fruit Scones	63p		
Fruit pots	98p	Yoghurts cartons	63p		
DRINKS					
Orange Cuplet Large Capri sun Small Capri sun	40p £1.38 75p	Milk shake Water	1.04p 58p		